1.00 2  150.007414480  150.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  dixcy titan  200.00

2.00 3  180.008100180  90.0043  0.00MENS BANIYAN  CLOSE WEST  136.00

1.00 4  1079.108294036  1,199.0043  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.00 5  26.0081285A  26.0043  0.00RUMAL  SCORT  42.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

2604.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

249.80  2604.20Total  3012.00